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GLUTEN FREE CARROT CAKE
Short Product Name:
GLUTEN FREE CARROT CAKE

A round moist gluten free carrot cake, filled and topped with sweet frosting and decorated with a sprinkling of hazelnut pieces. This gateau is pre-portioned into 14 portions and packed 1 gateau per outer.

Traded Unit GTIN: 5015091590724   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : CDT Sidoli (Welshpool) Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : 59072

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1704kJ

407kcal
22.8g 5g 32g 0.53g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1704kJ 407kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1704kJ 

407kCal

Carbohydrates 46g

of which sugars 32g

Fat 22.8g

of which saturates 5g

Fibre 1.2g

Protein 3.9g

Salt 0.53g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

Allergen Statement

MADE IN A FACTORY THAT ALSO HANDLES THE FOLLOWING ALLERGEN: OTHER NUTS

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Brown sugar, gluten free flour blend (flours (rice, potato, tapioca, maize, buckwheat), raising agents (mono-calcium phosphate, sodium bicarbonate), stabiliser (xanthan gum)), EGG, rapeseed oil, reduced salt soft

cheese (8%) (skimmed MILK, cream (MILK), maize starch, salt, stabilisers (xanthan gum, locust bean gum)), carrot (8%), sugar, pineapple, shortening (palm oil, rapeseed oil), salted butter (butter ( MILK) salt),

desiccated coconut, HAZELNUTS, humectant (glycerol), cinnamon, mixed spice, raising agent (sodium bicarbonate), modified maize starch, thickener (xanthan gum), natural flavouring, colours (curcumin, annatto

norbixin). ** This product may contain nutshell and/or shell particles**

Supplier's Product Code : 59072

Product Added : 06 September 2012

Last Updated by Supplier : 20 November 2023

erudus id : c753fc65ee9549d28bdb75d47dbed699

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten

Gluten < 20ppm
Contains

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Contains

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


Suitable for

Coeliac
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